Creighton

UNIVERSTIT Y Office of Financial Aid

Law School

2013-14 Cost of Attendance

Budget Components:

Tuition/Fees
Living allowance
Travel
Books/Supplies
Health Insurance
Loan Fees
TOTAL

Budget Components:

Tuition/Fees
Living allowance
Travel
Books/Supplies
Loan Fees
TOTAL

Budget Components:

Tuition/Fees
Living allowance
Travel
Books/Supplies
TOTAL

Summer Tuition and Fees

Tuition
Univ Fee
Tech Fee
Total

Term 2 - if offered 3 hours

$499/hr (no discount)
July 10 - August 26

Full-time

$34,464
$14,400
$1,200
$1,355
$2,200
$1,500

$55,119

Part-time

9 months

9 months

Budget Details/Notes

Books
SBA Fee
Online Testing Fee

$20,062 $ 1098/credit hour plus fees

$11,000
$600
$705
$650

$33,017

Summer 2013

$3,000
S150
$200
$3,350
3 hours 4 hours
$1,497 $1,996
S54 S54
$90 $90
$1,641 $2,140
$1,497

5 hours

$2,391
$54
$90

$2,535

$1,300
$30
$25
$1,355
6 hours 7 hours
$2,786 $3,181
$54 $54
$90 $90
$2,930 $3,325



