

Law School

2013-14 Cost of Attendance

	Full-time	9 months		
Budget Components:			<u>Budget Details/Notes</u>	
Tuition/Fees	\$34,464		Books	\$1,300
Living allowance	\$14,400		SBA Fee	\$30
Travel	\$1,200		Online Testing Fee	\$25
Books/Supplies	\$1,355			\$1,355
Health Insurance	\$2,200			
Loan Fees	\$1,500			
TOTAL	\$55,119			

	Part-time	9 months
Budget Components:		
Tuition/Fees	\$20,062	\$ 1098/credit hour plus fees
Living allowance	\$11,000	
Travel	\$600	
Books/Supplies	\$705	
Loan Fees	\$650	
TOTAL	\$33,017	

Summer 2013

Budget Components:	
Tuition/Fees	
Living allowance	\$3,000
Travel	\$150
Books/Supplies	\$200
TOTAL	\$3,350

Summer Tuition and Fees

	<u>3 hours</u>	<u>4 hours</u>	<u>5 hours</u>	<u>6 hours</u>	<u>7 hours</u>
Tuition	\$1,497	\$1,996	\$2,391	\$2,786	\$3,181
Univ Fee	\$54	\$54	\$54	\$54	\$54
Tech Fee	\$90	\$90	\$90	\$90	\$90
Total	\$1,641	\$2,140	\$2,535	\$2,930	\$3,325

Term 2 - if offered 3 hours

\$499/hr (no discount)	\$1,497
July 10 - August 26	